
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

22 

39 

5 

1 

49 

94 

11 

19 

40 

30 

36 

73 

3 

12 

7 

77 

23 

21 

95 

60 

55 

88 

96 

25 

4 

66 

10 

70 

2 

Name 

Sam LOWES 

Luis SALOM 

Johann ZARCO 

Tito RABAT 

Axel PONS 

Jonas FOLGER 

Sandro CORTESE 

Xavier SIMEON 

Alex RINS 

Takaaki NAKAGAMI 

Mika KALLIO 

Alex MARQUEZ 

Simone CORSI 

Thomas LUTHI 

Lorenzo BALDASSARRI 

Dominique AEGERTER 

Marcel SCHROTTER 

Franco MORBIDELLI 

Anthony WEST 

Julian SIMON 

Hafizh SYAHRIN 

Ricky CARDUS 

Louis ROSSI 

Azlan SHAH 

Randy KRUMMENACHER 

Florian ALT 

Thitipong WAROKORN 

Robin MULHAUSER 

Jesko RAFFIN 

Nat 

GBR 

SPA 

FRA 

SPA 

SPA 

GER 

GER 

BEL 

SPA 

JPN 

FIN 

SPA 

ITA 

SWI 

ITA 

SWI 

GER 

ITA 

AUS 

SPA 

MAL 

SPA 

FRA 

MAL 

SWI 

GER 

THA 

SWI 

SWI 

Team 

Speed Up Racing 

Paginas Amarillas HP 40 

Ajo Motorsport 

Estrella Galicia 0.0 Marc VDS 

AGR Team 

AGR Team 

Dynavolt Intact GP 

Federal Oil Gresini Moto2 

Paginas Amarillas HP 40 

Idemitsu Honda Team Asia 

Italtrans Racing Team 

Estrella Galicia 0.0 Marc VDS 

Forward Racing Team 

Derendinger Racing Interwetten 

Forward Racing Team 

Technomag Racing Interwetten 

Tech 3 

Italtrans Racing Team 

QMMF Racing Team 

QMMF Racing Team 

Petronas Raceline Malaysia 

Tech 3 

Tasca Racing Scuderia Moto2 

Idemitsu Honda Team Asia 

JIR Moto2 

Octo Ioda Racing Team 

APH PTT The Pizza SAG 

Technomag Racing Interwetten 

Sport-Millions-Ewwe-SAG 

Motorcycle 

SPEED UP 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

TECH 3 

KALEX 

SPEED UP 

SPEED UP 

KALEX 

TECH 3 

TECH 3 

KALEX 

KALEX 

SUTER 

KALEX 

KALEX 

KALEX 

Overall BestTm 

1:42.362 

1:42.484 

1:42.559 

1:42.594 

1:42.678 

1:43.007 

1:43.021 

1:43.151 

1:43.347 

1:43.393 

1:43.396 

1:43.418 

1:43.433 

1:43.459 

1:43.481 

1:43.576 

1:43.609 

1:43.754 

1:43.849 

1:43.936 

1:43.951 

1:44.150 

1:44.420 

1:44.533 

1:44.635 

1:44.906 

1:45.109 

1:45.491 

1:46.481 

Diff 

0.122 

0.197 

0.232 

0.316 

0.645 

0.659 

0.789 

0.985 

1.031 

1.034 

1.056 

1.071 

1.097 

1.119 

1.214 

1.247 

1.392 

1.487 

1.574 

1.589 

1.788 

2.058 

2.171 

2.273 

2.544 

2.747 

3.129 

4.119 

Gap 

0.122 

0.075 

0.035 

0.084 

0.329 

0.014 

0.130 

0.196 

0.046 

0.003 

0.022 

0.015 

0.026 

0.022 

0.095 

0.033 

0.145 

0.095 

0.087 

0.015 

0.199 

0.270 

0.113 

0.102 

0.271 

0.203 

0.382 

0.990 

In Session 

Day 2 Session 2 

Day 2 Session 3 

Day 2 Session 3 

Day 2 Session 3 

Day 2 Session 2 

Day 2 Session 3 

Day 2 Session 2 

Day 2 Session 3 

Day 2 Session 2 

Day 2 Session 2 

Day 2 Session 3 

Day 2 Session 3 

Day 2 Session 1 

Day 2 Session 2 

Day 2 Session 3 

Day 2 Session 3 

Day 2 Session 3 

Day 2 Session 2 

Day 2 Session 2 

Day 2 Session 3 

Day 2 Session 3 

Day 2 Session 3 

Day 2 Session 3 

Day 2 Session 3 

Day 2 Session 1 

Day 2 Session 1 

Day 2 Session 2 

Day 2 Session 2 

Day 2 Session 3 
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Moto2/Moto3 Official Test Jerez 

Moto2 

Combined Standings Day 2 

Jerez Circuit 4.423 km 


